
Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DALL Niels BRA Brande 1222 /05 6 6 6 7
2 LAURSEN Martin K. TIK Tåstrup Ik Bueskydning 1221 /06 -Bye- 7 7 1
3 WEISS Johan RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 1241 /02 -Bye- 6 3 7
4 SÖNNICHSEN Frederik TIK Tåstrup Ik Bueskydning 1171 /09 7 7 0 3
5 LASSEN Rune SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 1150 /10 6 4 (127)
6 KROGSHEDE Mads RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 1233 /03 -Bye- 3 (131)
7 BAGER Dennis ARC Arcus 1249 /01 -Bye- 1 (99)
8 WULFF Nikolaj ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1225 /04 6 0 (73)
9 INGERSLEV Claus SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 978 /12 2
9 LASSEN Hans SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 929 /13 0
9 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 1216 /07 4
9 MILTERSEN Mads HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening 1069 /11 0
9 STILOU Claes TIK Tåstrup Ik Bueskydning 1194 /08 3
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 JAGER Maja BRO Broby 1230 /02 6 6
2 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1266 /01 6 0
3 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1058 /04 4 6
4 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 1128 /03 0 0
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DAMSBO Martin BRA Brande 1383 /01 -Bye- 149 149 147 145
2 HANSEN Stephan NYK Nykøbing F. Bueskyttelaug 1347 /06 -Bye- 143 145 144 141
3 LAURSEN Patrick LAV Lavia Odense Bueskytter 1351 /05 -Bye- 145 146 146 148
4 DARUM Andreas NOR Nordkysten Bueskyttelaug 1324 /10 -Bye- 146 146 143 142
5 KNUDSEN Mads BRO Broby 1358 /03 -Bye- 141 145
5 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR Nordkysten Bueskyttelaug 1335 /08 -Bye- 145 145
7 BRØND Poul Erik LAV Lavia Odense Bueskytter 1310 /13 -Bye- 143 140
7 FRANTZEN Claus NOR Nordkysten Bueskyttelaug 1364 /02 -Bye- 142 140
9 ANDERSEN Joachim BROA Broager Bueskytter 1318 /11 -Bye- 139
9 BANG Jan LAV Lavia Odense Bueskytter 1302 /14 -Bye- 123
9 BYSTED Mark AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 1300 /15 136 140
9 FRIESE Nicklas NOR Nordkysten Bueskyttelaug 1327 /09 -Bye- 142
9 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 1318 /12 -Bye- 144
9 NIELSEN Erik P. SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 1336 /07 -Bye- 142
9 NYHOLT Troels AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 1276 /16 146 135
9 SIGIL Peter PRÆ Præstø Bueskyttelaug Gøngen 1353 /04 -Bye- 141
17 HORNSTRUP Mikkel HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening 1245 /18 135
17 JENSEN Mark RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 1248 /17 135
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 SIGIL Michalina PRÆ Præstø Bueskyttelaug Gøngen 1299 /01 138 137
2 FRANDSEN Ida TIK Tåstrup Ik Bueskydning 1291 /02 139 136
3 BANG Margaret LAV Lavia Odense Bueskytter 1248 /03 136 136
4 DAMSBO Hanne BRO Broby 1238 /04 126 131
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1249 1 BAGER Dennis ARC 1 (24,27,25,23)
9/ 1171 9 SÖNNICHSEN Frederik TIK 7 (27,27,26,26)

5/ 1222 5 DALL Niels BRA 6 (25,28,27)
4/ 1225 4 WULFF Nikolaj ABL 0 (23,24,26)

3/ 1233 3 KROGSHEDE Mads RAN 3 (23,27,28,27,26)
6/ 1221 6 LAURSEN Martin K. TIK 7 (28,25,28,28,27)

10/ 1150 10 LASSEN Rune SØN 4 (22,21,28,28,28)
2/ 1241 2 WEISS Johan RAN 6 (27,26,26,28,28)

Sönnichsen F. (TIK)
0 (22,27,25)

Dall N. (BRA)
6 (26,28,28)

Laursen M. (TIK)
7 (28,26,26,28,28)

Weiss J. (RAN)
3 (26,26,29,27,26)

Dall N. (BRA)
7 (25,29,25,25)

Laursen M. (TIK)
1 (25,19,23,23)

Sönnichsen F. (TIK)
3 (30,26,24,27,25)

Weiss J. (RAN)
7 (28,28,29,27,28)

GOLD
Dall N. (BRA)

SILVER
Laursen M. (TIK)

BRONZE
Weiss J. (RAN)
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1249 1 BAGER Dennis ARC  
-Bye-  

9/ 1171 9 SÖNNICHSEN Frederik TIK 7 (25,29,26,26,27)
8/ 1194 8 STILOU Claes TIK 3 (26,28,26,25,25)

5/ 1222 5 DALL Niels BRA 6 (26,28,26,29)
12/ 978 12 INGERSLEV Claus SIF 2 (20,23,27,23)

13/ 929 13 LASSEN Hans SØN 0 (19,20,19)
4/ 1225 4 WULFF Nikolaj ABL 6 (28,26,25)

3/ 1233 3 KROGSHEDE Mads RAN  
-Bye-  

11/ 1069 11 MILTERSEN Mads HOL -Bye-
6/ 1221 6 LAURSEN Martin K. TIK  

7/ 1216 7 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF 4 (27,27,28,25,27)
10/ 1150 10 LASSEN Rune SØN 6 (25,29,26,26,29)

-Bye-  
2/ 1241 2 WEISS Johan RAN  

Bager D. (ARC)
1 (24,27,25,23)

Sönnichsen F. (TIK)
7 (27,27,26,26)

Dall N. (BRA)
6 (25,28,27)

Wulff N. (ABL)
0 (23,24,26)

Krogshede M. (RAN)
3 (23,27,28,27,26)

Laursen M. (TIK)
7 (28,25,28,28,27)

Lassen R. (SØN)
4 (22,21,28,28,28)

Weiss J. (RAN)
6 (27,26,26,28,28)
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1266 1 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 6 (28,25,25,25,29)
4/ 1058 4 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ABL 4 (22,23,26,26,20)

3/ 1128 3 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF 0 (25,23,23)
2/ 1230 2 JAGER Maja BRO 6 (28,28,27)

Christiansen C. (ABL)
0 (26,24,25)

Jager M. (BRO)
6 (28,27,27)

Holdt-Caspersen N. (ABL)
6 (24,25,27)

Laursen A. (SIF)
0 (21,23,21)

GOLD
Jager M. (BRO)

SILVER
Christiansen C. (ABL)

BRONZE
Holdt-Caspersen N. (ABL)
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1383 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA 149
8/ 1335 8 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR 145

5/ 1351 5 LAURSEN Patrick LAV 146
13/ 1310 13 BRØND Poul Erik LAV 140

3/ 1358 3 KNUDSEN Mads BRO 145 T.9
6/ 1347 6 HANSEN Stephan NYK 145 T.X

10/ 1324 10 DARUM Andreas NOR 146
2/ 1364 2 FRANTZEN Claus NOR 140

Damsbo M. (BRA)
147

Laursen P. (LAV)
146

Hansen S. (NYK)
144

Darum A. (NOR)
143

Damsbo M. (BRA)
145

Hansen S. (NYK)
141

Laursen P. (LAV)
148

Darum A. (NOR)
142

GOLD
Damsbo M. (BRA)

SILVER
Hansen S. (NYK)

BRONZE
Laursen P. (LAV)
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1383 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA  
-Bye-  

17/ 1248 17 JENSEN Mark RAN 135
16/ 1276 16 NYHOLT Troels AABL 146

9/ 1327 9 FRIESE Nicklas NOR  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
8/ 1335 8 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR  

5/ 1351 5 LAURSEN Patrick LAV  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
12/ 1318 12 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN  

13/ 1310 13 BRØND Poul Erik LAV  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 1353 4 SIGIL Peter PRÆ  

3/ 1358 3 KNUDSEN Mads BRO  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
14/ 1302 14 BANG Jan LAV  

11/ 1318 11 ANDERSEN Joachim BROA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
6/ 1347 6 HANSEN Stephan NYK  

7/ 1336 7 NIELSEN Erik P. SIF  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
10/ 1324 10 DARUM Andreas NOR  

15/ 1300 15 BYSTED Mark AABL 136
18/ 1245 18 HORNSTRUP Mikkel HOL 135

-Bye-  
2/ 1364 2 FRANTZEN Claus NOR  

Damsbo M. (BRA)
149

Nyholt T. (AABL)
135

Friese N. (NOR)
142

Rasmussen H. (NOR)
145

Laursen P. (LAV)
145

Mikkelsen S. (LYN)
144

Brønd P. (LAV)
143

Sigil P. (PRÆ)
141

Knudsen M. (BRO)
141

Bang J. (LAV)
123

Andersen J. (BROA)
139

Hansen S. (NYK)
143

Nielsen E. (SIF)
142

Darum A. (NOR)
146

Bysted M. (AABL)
140

Frantzen C. (NOR)
142

Damsbo M. (BRA)
149

Rasmussen H. (NOR)
145

Laursen P. (LAV)
146

Brønd P. (LAV)
140

Knudsen M. (BRO)
145 T.9

Hansen S. (NYK)
145 T.X

Darum A. (NOR)
146

Frantzen C. (NOR)
140
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals  

1/ 1299 1 SIGIL Michalina PRÆ 138
4/ 1238 4 DAMSBO Hanne BRO 126

3/ 1248 3 BANG Margaret LAV 136
2/ 1291 2 FRANDSEN Ida TIK 139

Sigil M. (PRÆ)
137

Frandsen I. (TIK)
136

Damsbo H. (BRO)
131

Bang M. (LAV)
136

GOLD
Sigil M. (PRÆ)

SILVER
Frandsen I. (TIK)

BRONZE
Bang M. (LAV)
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10's X's Score 

1 006A BAGER Dennis ARC 315 / 4 320 / 2 303 / 4 311 / 1 25 9 1249
2 001B WEISS Johan RAN 325 / 1 319 / 3 299 / 7 298 / 2 24 11 1241
3 002B KROGSHEDE Mads RAN 311 / 6 320 / 1 310 / 3 292 / 4 34 8 1233
4 006B WULFF Nikolaj ABL 320 / 2 315 / 6 300 / 5 290 / 6 28 9 1225
5 007A DALL Niels BRA 301 / 8 316 / 5 311 / 2 294 / 3 23 7 1222
6 001A LAURSEN Martin K. TIK 315 / 3 307 / 7 311 / 1 288 / 7 27 6 1221
7 004B LAURSEN Bjarne SIF 313 / 5 317 / 4 294 / 8 292 / 5 26 6 1216
8 003A STILOU Claes TIK 309 / 7 297 /10 300 / 6 288 / 8 9 6 1194
9 002A SÖNNICHSEN Frederik TIK 301 / 9 306 / 8 283 / 9 281 / 9 17 11 1171

10 005A LASSEN Rune SØN 291 /10 305 / 9 283 /10 271 /10 11 6 1150
11 005B MILTERSEN Mads HOL 269 /11 278 /11 271 /11 251 /11 15 6 1069
12 003B INGERSLEV Claus SIF 268 /12 265 /12 222 /13 223 /12 10 2 978
13 004A LASSEN Hans SØN 266 /13 229 /13 224 /12 210 /13 7 3 929
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10's X's Score 

1 009A CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 315 / 1 322 / 1 313 / 1 316 / 1 26 12 1266
2 008B JAGER Maja BRO 310 / 2 314 / 2 313 / 2 293 / 2 17 8 1230
3 009B LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF 286 / 3 307 / 3 267 / 3 268 / 3 12 7 1128
4 008A HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ABL 284 / 4 267 / 4 248 / 4 259 / 4 9 5 1058
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10's X's Score 

1 023B DAMSBO Martin BRA 345 / 4 347 / 1 347 / 1 344 / 1 54 41 1383
2 016A FRANTZEN Claus NOR 347 / 3 345 / 2 339 / 7 333 / 2 45 37 1364
3 023A KNUDSEN Mads BRO 344 / 5 344 / 3 342 / 4 328 / 8 52 28 1358
4 019B SIGIL Peter PRÆ 343 / 6 341 / 5 340 / 5 329 / 6 49 28 1353
5 014B LAURSEN Patrick LAV 348 / 2 341 / 4 333 / 9 329 / 7 49 23 1351
6 020B HANSEN Stephan NYK 349 / 1 338 / 6 343 / 2 317 /12 54 24 1347
7 022B NIELSEN Erik P. SIF 332 /11 335 /10 339 / 6 330 / 5 46 17 1336
8 014A RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR 341 / 7 334 /11 342 / 3 318 /11 50 23 1335
9 017A FRIESE Nicklas NOR 340 / 8 337 / 8 322 /14 328 / 9 35 20 1327

10 015A DARUM Andreas NOR 331 /12 327 /16 336 / 8 330 / 4 44 18 1324
11 021B ANDERSEN Joachim BROA 339 / 9 335 / 9 330 /11 314 /15 38 18 1318
12 021A MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 335 /10 334 /12 329 /12 320 /10 36 24 1318
13 015B BRØND Poul Erik LAV 331 /13 332 /14 330 /10 317 /13 35 15 1310
14 016B BANG Jan LAV 329 /15 338 / 7 319 /15 316 /14 33 23 1302
15 019A BYSTED Mark AABL 330 /14 328 /15 310 /17 332 / 3 31 24 1300
16 018A NYHOLT Troels AABL 321 /17 333 /13 329 /13 293 /18 31 18 1276
17 018B JENSEN Mark RAN 326 /16 315 /18 304 /18 303 /16 29 11 1248
18 020A HORNSTRUP Mikkel HOL 309 /18 318 /17 318 /16 300 /17 24 7 1245
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Aarhus, Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10's X's Score 

1 024B SIGIL Michalina PRÆ 327 / 2 326 / 2 322 / 1 324 / 2 33 15 1299
2 024A FRANDSEN Ida TIK 320 / 3 317 / 4 322 / 2 332 / 1 28 14 1291
3 025B BANG Margaret LAV 334 / 1 321 / 3 306 / 4 287 / 3 20 17 1248
4 025A DAMSBO Hanne BRO 317 / 4 326 / 1 311 / 3 284 / 4 21 15 1238
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Aarhus Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 R2 -  Team Tosser 2A WEISS Johan 3696 /02 -Bye- 206 220
2B KROGSHEDE Mads
2C DALL Niels

2 R5 -  Team De Gode 1A CHRISTIANSEN Carina 3712 /01 -Bye- 198 208
1B JAGER Maja
1C LAURSEN Bjarne

3 R1 -  Taastrup IK Bueskydning 3A LAURSEN Martin K. 3586 /03 -Bye- 199 217
3B STILOU Claes
3C SÖNNICHSEN Frederik

4 R4 -  Recurve 4 4A WULFF Nikolaj 3411 /04 199 174 206
4B LAURSEN Anne Marie
4C HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne

5 R3 -  Team Borg 5A LASSEN Rune 3057 /05 170
5B INGERSLEV Claus
5C LASSEN Hans
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Aarhus Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 C1 -  Carbon Expressen 1A DAMSBO Martin 4081 /01 -Bye- 230 230 T.9
1B LAURSEN Patrick
1C HANSEN Stephan

2 C2 -  Team Nordkysten 3A RASMUSSEN Henrik 3986 /03 -Bye- 227 230 T.18
3B FRIESE Nicklas
3C DARUM Andreas

3 C4 -  Compound 4 2A FRANTZEN Claus 4040 /02 -Bye- 224 225
2B KNUDSEN Mads
2C ANDERSEN Joachim

4 C3 -  Girl Power 5A MIKKELSEN Simon 3908 /05 214 224 220
5B SIGIL Michalina
5C FRANDSEN Ida

5 C5 -  Compound 5 4A SIGIL Peter 3965 /04 201
4B NIELSEN Erik P.
4C NYHOLT Troels
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Aarhus Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Team

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 3712 R5 Team De Gode
1A Christiansen Carina
1B Jager Maja
1C Laursen Bjarne

-Bye-

5/ 3057 R3 Team Borg 170
5A Lassen Rune
5B Ingerslev Claus
5C Lassen Hans

4/ 3411 R4 Recurve 4 199
4A Wulff Nikolaj
4B Laursen Anne Marie
4C Holdt-Caspersen Nynne

3/ 3586 R1 Taastrup Ik Bueskydning
3A Laursen Martin K.
3B Stilou Claes
3C Sönnichsen Frederik

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 3696 R2 Team Tosser
2A Weiss Johan
2B Krogshede Mads
2C Dall Niels

Team De Gode
198

Recurve 4
174

Taastrup Ik Bueskydning
199

Team Tosser
206

Team De Gode
208

Team Tosser
220

Recurve 4
206

Taastrup Ik Bueskydning
217

GOLD
Team Tosser

SILVER
Team De Gode

BRONZE
Taastrup Ik Bueskydning
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Aarhus Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Team

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 4081 C1 Carbon Expressen
1A Damsbo Martin
1B Laursen Patrick
1C Hansen Stephan

-Bye-

5/ 3908 C3 Girl Power 214
5A Mikkelsen Simon
5B Sigil Michalina
5C Frandsen Ida

4/ 3965 C5 Compound 5 201
4A Sigil Peter
4B Nielsen Erik P.
4C Nyholt Troels

3/ 3986 C2 Team Nordkysten
3A Rasmussen Henrik
3B Friese Nicklas
3C Darum Andreas

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 4040 C4 Compound 4
2A Frantzen Claus
2B Knudsen Mads
2C Andersen Joachim

Carbon Expressen
230

Girl Power
224

Team Nordkysten
227

Compound 4
224

Carbon Expressen
230 T.29

Team Nordkysten
230 T.28

Girl Power
220

Compound 4
225

GOLD
Carbon Expressen

SILVER
Team Nordkysten

BRONZE
Compound 4
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Aarhus Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Recurve Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 R5 - Team De Gode CHRISTIANSEN Carina 1266 3712   
  JAGER Maja 1230    
  LAURSEN Bjarne 1216    

2 R2 - Team Tosser WEISS Johan 1241 3696   
  KROGSHEDE Mads 1233    
  DALL Niels 1222    

3 R1 - Taastrup Ik Bueskydning LAURSEN Martin K. 1221 3586   
  STILOU Claes 1194    
  SÖNNICHSEN Frederik 1171    

4 R4 - Recurve 4 WULFF Nikolaj 1225 3411   
  LAURSEN Anne Marie 1128    
  HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne 1058    

5 R3 - Team Borg LASSEN Rune 1150 3057   
  INGERSLEV Claus 978    
  LASSEN Hans 929    
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Aarhus Denmark

18-19 Jun 2011

Aarhus Archery Cup 2011

Compound Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 C1 - Carbon Expressen DAMSBO Martin 1383 4081   
  LAURSEN Patrick 1351    
  HANSEN Stephan 1347    

2 C4 - Compound 4 FRANTZEN Claus 1364 4040   
  KNUDSEN Mads 1358    
  ANDERSEN Joachim 1318    

3 C2 - Team Nordkysten RASMUSSEN Henrik 1335 3986   
  FRIESE Nicklas 1327    
  DARUM Andreas 1324    

4 C5 - Compound 5 SIGIL Peter 1353 3965   
  NIELSEN Erik P. 1336    
  NYHOLT Troels 1276    

5 C3 - Girl Power MIKKELSEN Simon 1318 3908   
  SIGIL Michalina 1299    
  FRANDSEN Ida 1291    
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